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esign secrets that can transform any home



COASTALSOURCES

WHERE TO FIND WHAT'S SHOWN IN THIS ISSUE

covER Architect Ruard Veltman, Ruard Veltman Architecture
Incorporated; ruardveltmanarchitecture.com. Chaises, cush-
ions, and side table, Restoration Hardware; restorationhard
ware.com. Pillow fabric, Chella; chellatextiles.com. Towels,
Garnet Hill; garnethill.com. Binoculars, Barska; wayfair.com.
MAKE A SPLASH page 11: Square Bistro Calliope cushions,
Pier 1; pierl.com. Traditional blue-banded porcelain dinner
plates, Poisson salad plates, Isabella round chargers, Organic
blue glasses, French striped napkins, and sea grass/wood
tray with handles, Williams-5onoma; williams-sonoma.com.
Acrylic glassware, West EIm. Teak serving cart, Gloster; gloster
.com. Galvanized drink caddy, Pottery Barn; potterybarn.com,
RISING TO THE GCCASION page 27: Architects Frederick Stelle
and Luca Campaiola, Stelle Architects; stelleco.com. Interior
designers Pamela Frisoli and Aga Krol, Trovare Home; trovare
athome.com. Contractor Jason Klinge; jkrc.com. Landscape
architect Glenn Lawton, Spatial Arts; spatialarts.net. Living/
dining room, page 28: Dining table, Desiron; desiron.com.
sofa, daybed, dining chairs, and accessories, Trovare Home.
Pillows, Judy Ross Textiles; judyrosstextiles.com. Glasses,
throw, and runners, High Falls Mercantile; highfallsmercantile
com. Deck, page 28: Chairs, Westminster Teak; westminster
teak.com. Umbrella, Tuuci; tuuci.com. Throw, Dwell Studio;
dwellstudio.com. Master bedroom, page 30: Bed, tables,
and accents, Trovare Home. Vases, Green Cottage (thegreen
cottage.com) and Zoya Geacintov (zoyastudio.com). Throw,
High Falls Mercantile. Kitchen, page 30: Juicer and bowl,
Blue Cashew Kitchen Pharmacy; bluecashewkitchen.com.
BEACH COTTAGE BREAKTHROUGH page 34: Architect Jason
E. Bigelow; bigelowstudic.com. Interior designers Leigh Anne
Muse and Lili O'Brien, O'Brien & Muse; obrienandmuse.com.
Contracting/landscape design, BHI Construction Company;
baldheadconstruction.com. Larson Juhl art framing, Rick's
Custom Frame + Gallery; rickscustomframeandgallery.com.

Kitchen, pages 34 and 38: Walls, ceiling, trim, and cabinetry
in Calm, and shelves in Hazy Skies, Benjamin Moore; benjamin
moore.com. Silver quartzite countertops, Charles Luck Stone
Center; charlesluck.com. John Boos maple island countertop,
Butcher Block Co.; butcherblockco.com. Fridge and range,
Viking; vikingrange.com. Range hood, Tecnowind; tecnowind
com. Victory pendant fixture, cb2; cb2.com. Angle leg stools,
Madern School Supplies, Inc.; modernss.com. Cabinet hard-
ware, Whitechapel Ltd.; whitechapel-ltd.com. Sconce, Robert
Abbey; robertabbey.com. Camping sign, West End Antique
Mall; westendantiquemall.com. Living room, pages 34 and
36: Barn doors, BHI Construction Company. Rug, Pottery Bam;
potterybarn.com. Steer skull, Jernigan’s Taxidermy, bumsteer
com. “The Moon” print, All Posters; allposters.com. Cocktail
table, The Hickory Chair Furniture Co.; hickorychair.com. Wood
side table, Restoration Hardware; restorationhardware.com.
Metal side table, Noir; noirfurniturela.com. Sofa and chair, Lee
Industries; leeindustries.com. Enzo lamp and Henan lamp,
Jayson Home; jaysonhome.com. Porch, page 40: “Bubbles”
art, Nadja Mueller; nadjamueller.etsy.com. Mango wood stool,
Viva Terra; vivaterra.com. Bunk room, page 41: Walls in
Manchester Tan, Benjamin Moore, Baskets, Williams-5onoma.
Butterfly chair, Urban Qutfitters; urbanoutfitters.com. Pouf,
cb2. Swiss Army blankets, Sundance; sundancecatalog.com.
Bird pillow and comforter covers, The Land of Nod; landofnod
com. Admidships Bulkhead wall-mount light fixtures, Barn
Light Electric; barnlightelectric.com. Chandelier, Jean Pelle;
pelleshop.etsy.com. Calypso rug, Design Materials; dmikc.com,
Carpet installation, Custom Flooring Unlimited; 910/454-8591.
A BICOASTAL AFFAIR page 94;: Designer Lee Ann Thornton;
Thornton Designs; leeannthornton.com. Landscaping, Teryl
Designs Landscaping; teryldesigns.com. Upholstery, Structure
Design and Sourcing Inc,; 323/781-9903. Window treatments,
Valley Drapery and Upholstery; valleydrapery.com. Entry,

page 94: Lantern, Paul Ferrante; paulferrante.com. Lantern
in Parma Gray, Farrow & Ball; farrow-ball.com. Natchez wing
chair, Victory Furniture; victoryfurniture.com. Mandala rug,
Madeline Weinrib; madelineweinrib.com. Dining room, page
95: Pickwick table, Rose Tarlow; rosetarlow.com. Wallpaper,
de Gournay; degournay.com. Family room, page 96: Mirror,
Hollywood at Home; hollywoodathome.com. Wallcovering,
Phillip Jeffries Ltd.; phillipjeffries.com. Carolina Irving's Kandyli
chair upholstery and Michael Smith's Rajaie bookshelf, John
Rosselli; johnrosselliantiques.com. Kitchen, page 98: Foman
shade fabric, Claremont; claremontfurnishing.com. Pendant
fixture, Hollywood at Home. Office, page 98: Henry sofa
upholstery in Rose, Raoul Textiles; raoultextiles.com. Lamp
shade, Carl's Lamps & Custom Shades; 323/651-5825. Desk,
Rooms & Gardens. Lamp, Hollyhock. Master bedroom,
page 99: Carpet, Patterson, Flynn & Martin; pattersonflynn
martin.com. Wallcovering, Phillip Jeffries. Chair, Michael 5.
Smith Inc.; michaelsmithinc.com. Upstairs den, page 100:
Wallpaper, Osborne & Little; osborneandlittle.com. Fabric,
Lee Jofa; leejofa.com. Rug, Elizabeth Eakins; elizabetheakins
.com. Mirror, Mecox Gardens. Porch, page 101: Natchez
furniture, Victory Furniture. Cushion fabric, Raoul Textiles.
CAT CORA’S COASTAL COOKOUT page 108: Summit 5-670 gas
grill, Weber; weber.com. Catalina side chairs and 50" dining
bench, Cost Plus World Market; worldmarket.com. Sigurd
bench, IKEA; ikea.com. Mosaic Blue 13" charger plates, lasper
Conran at Wedgwood; wedgwood.com. Hand-painted
Dotted dinner plates, West Elm; westelm.com. lkat salad/
dessert plates, Global Table; globaltable.com. Diane von
Furstenberg Home's Pebblestone dinner plates in White,
Petite 5-piece flatware in Silver, and Twirl DOF, pitcher, and
carafe in Amber, Bloomingdale's; bloomingdales.com. Blue
Chevron block-print napkins, Madeline Weinrib; madeline
weinrib.com. Bamboo medium platter, Juliska; juliska.com, &
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Orchestra led by Keith Lockhart, Conductor. A benefit for Nantucket Cottage Hospital.
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Tickets now available at NantucketHospital.org. For more information call 508-825-8250.




